DN
UP
A6011
1195 SF
100
KITCHEN
525 SF
101

D
FRAME TYPE 01
DOOR TYPE KEY
E EMBOSSED DOOR
F SOLID FLUSH
FG FULL GLAZING
FL FULL LOUVER
G GLAZING
L LOUVER
N NARROW VISION LIGHT
SF STOREFRONT
_-D DOUBLE DOOR
7'
 -
 0
"
3' - 0"
A
S
 S
C
H
E
D
U
LE
D
AS SCHEDULED
TYPE SFW
5"
5"
5"
6
1/
2"
TYPE L
GYPSUM BOARD - NUMBER OF
LAYERS VARIES; REFERENCE
PARTITION TYPE
NOTE: PROVIDE ANCHORS AT
FRAME 2'-0" O.C. MIN. AT
FRAMES FOR DOORS GREATER
THAN 5'-0" IN WIDTH
NOTE: PROVIDE MANUFACTURER'S
RECOMENDED HEAD
REINFORCING FOR DOORS OVER
3'-0" WIDE. PROVIDE MINIMUM
DOUBLE CHANNEL.
METAL STUD FRAMING -
REFERENCE PARTITION TYPE
SEALANT AT EACH SIDE, TYP.
METAL STUD HEADER TRACK
HOLLOW METAL FRAME
GYPSUM BOARD - NUMBER OF
LAYERS VARIES; REFERENCE
PARTITION TYPE
SEALANT AT EACH SIDE, TYP.
DOUBLE METAL STUD JAMB
HOLLOW METAL FRAME
METAL STUD ANCHORS - MIN.
FOUR (4) PER JAMB
REVISIONS
UMMC
TEACHING
KITCHEN
PROJECT
#21NN101
WBA # 21-059
2500 N STATE ST
JACKSON, MS 39216
A101
9/12/2024
THE UNIVERSITY OF